

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 17-18, 19-20, 21-22 & 23-24 IN CONTEMPT PETITION(C) NO.
88-89/2013 in Civil Appeal No(s). 8226-8227/2012

BIHAR STATE GOVT.SEC.SCHOOL TECH.ASSN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR SINHA

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time and directions and exemption from filing
O.T. and impleadment and office report)

Date : 19/09/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.
Ms. Swati Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks, as prayed
for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2014.09.19
18:13:31 IST
Reason: